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STAGE MANAGEMENT EXPERIENCESTAGE MANAGEMENT EXPERIENCE
When Birds Don’t Fly* (upcoming)
Tartuffe
The Formula*
Just Deserts
Aulis
Water By The Spoonful
B.R.E.A.D*
Small Mouth Sounds
The Most Massive Woman Wins
A Flea in Her Ear
Toy Telescope
The Box
Mamma Mia
Almost, Maine
The Quick Change Room
A Midsummer Night’s Dream
How to Succeed in Business..

PSM
PSM
SM Intern
SM
SM
ASM
PSM
SM
SM
PSM
PSM
PSM
PSM
PSM
PSM
SM Intern
ASM

Fordham University
Fordham University
Santa Cruz Shakespeare
Santa Cruz Shakespeare
Fordham University
Fordham University
Fordham University
Fordham University
Fordham University
Jewish Community HS
Jewish Community HS
Jewish Community HS
Jewish Community HS
Jewish Community HS
Jewish Community HS
SF Shakespeare Festival
Jewish Community HS

Cora Therber, Dir.
Terrence Mosley, Dir.
Katie Ringwood, PSM
Rebecca Clark, Dir.
Alden Kennedy, PSM
Shannah Harris, PSM
Lee Mellilo, Dir
Sydnee Peterson, PSM
Alden Kennedy, PSM
Dylan Russell, Dir.
Ben Robinow, Dir.
Martin Cohen, Dir.
Dylan Russell, Dir.
Dylan Russell, Dir.
Amy Prosser, Dir.
Tanya Telson, PSM
Beth Magid, PSM

SELECT OTHER EXPERIENCESELECT OTHER EXPERIENCE
Hand to God
The Wolves
Alice and the Black Hole Blues*

Ass. Sound Design
Light Board Op.
Projection Design

Fordham University
Fordham University
Edinburgh Fringe 

Emily Hoffert, Dir.
Alicia House, Dir.
Dylan Russell, Dir.

*World Premiere

EDUCATIONEDUCATION
Fordham University
San Francisco Shakespeare Festival       Stage Management Intern        					          2017

                         B.A. Theatre Stage Management, Minor Computer and Information Sciences       Expected 

REFERENCES AVAILABLE UPON REQUESTREFERENCES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017

2021
2019
2018

San Francisco Shakespeare Festival       Making Virtual Theatre Workshop				         2020 - 2021
Santa Cruz Shakespeare		  Stage Management Intern					          2022

SKILLSSKILLS
Proficiant with the Google Suite, Prociant with QLab, Advanced Knowlege of Adobe Creative Cloud Suite and iMovie editing 

and design, Advanced Knowlegde of Digital Photography, Hand Sewing, Basic Knowlegde of HTML5, CSS, 
Javascript and C++, Basic Carpentry, Light, Sound and Projection set up and programming, CPR Certified, Valid Driver’s 

License and Passport.


