

OLIVE FOX

THEATRICAL MANAGER

olivefox@gmail.com

415 747 9695

www.olivefox.com

San Francisco || New York

STAGE MANAGEMENT EXPERIENCE

When Birds Don't Fly* (upcoming)	PSM	Fordham University	Cora Therber, Dir.	2023
Tartuffe	PSM	Fordham University	Terrence Mosley, Dir.	2022
The Formula*	SM Intern	Santa Cruz Shakespeare	Katie Ringwood, PSM	2022
Just Deserts	SM	Santa Cruz Shakespeare	Rebecca Clark, Dir.	2022
Aulis	SM	Fordham University	Alden Kennedy, PSM	2022
Water By The Spoonful	ASM	Fordham University	Shannah Harris, PSM	2021
B.R.E.A.D*	PSM	Fordham University	Lee Mellilo, Dir	2020
Small Mouth Sounds	SM	Fordham University	Sydney Peterson, PSM	2020
The Most Massive Woman Wins	SM	Fordham University	Alden Kennedy, PSM	2019
A Flea in Her Ear	PSM	Jewish Community HS	Dylan Russell, Dir.	2019
Toy Telescope	PSM	Jewish Community HS	Ben Robinow, Dir.	2019
The Box	PSM	Jewish Community HS	Martin Cohen, Dir.	2019
Mamma Mia	PSM	Jewish Community HS	Dylan Russell, Dir.	2018
Almost, Maine	PSM	Jewish Community HS	Dylan Russell, Dir.	2018
The Quick Change Room	PSM	Jewish Community HS	Amy Prosser, Dir.	2018
A Midsummer Night's Dream	SM Intern	SF Shakespeare Festival	Tanya Telson, PSM	2018
How to Succeed in Business..	ASM	Jewish Community HS	Beth Magid, PSM	2017

SELECT OTHER EXPERIENCE

Hand to God	Ass. Sound Design	Fordham University	Emily Hoffert, Dir.	2021
The Wolves	Light Board Op.	Fordham University	Alicia House, Dir.	2019
Alice and the Black Hole Blues*	Projection Design	Edinburgh Fringe	Dylan Russell, Dir.	2018

*World Premiere

SKILLS

Proficient with the Google Suite, Proicient with QLab, Advanced Knowledge of Adobe Creative Cloud Suite and iMovie editing and design, Advanced Knowledge of Digital Photography, Hand Sewing, Basic Knowledge of HTML5, CSS, Javascript and C++, Basic Carpentry, Light, Sound and Projection set up and programming, CPR Certified, Valid Driver's License and Passport.

EDUCATION

Fordham University	B.A. Theatre Stage Management, Minor Computer and Information Sciences	Expected
San Francisco Shakespeare Festival	Stage Management Intern	2017
San Francisco Shakespeare Festival	Making Virtual Theatre Workshop	2020 - 2021
Santa Cruz Shakespeare	Stage Management Intern	2022

REFERENCES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST